
 
 

 

2023 FEES SCHEDULE 
 

** Please note that Hockey QLD class your age as at 31 December 2023 BUT Cairns Hockey class your age as at 1 January 2023** 
 

Hockey QLD & Hockey Australia Fee Paid online direct to HQ/HA at time of registering 

Age Under 10 $36.50 

Age 10-18 $88.00 

Full time Student aged 19-24 $115.90 

Senior 18+  $146.00 

Saints Hockey Club Fee (plus CHA Turf Training 
Fees) 

Saints will issue their own invoice for this which is payable 
directly to Saints Hockey Club 

Saints Club Fee CHA Turf Training Fee 

U8  $20.00 N/A 

U10  $20.00 N/A 

U12 Girls & U13 Boys $30.00 N/A 

U14 Girls $50.00 $50.00 

U16 Boys & U18 Girls  $70.00 $80.00 

Seniors (18+) $70.00 $170.00 

Seniors NO Turf Training $70.00 N/A 

 
*** Any player that trains/plays up a division is required to pay the applicable turf training fee *** 

 

PLEASE READ 
 

The 2023 hockey fees look a little different AGAIN this year. CHA have introduced a NEW Team 
Nomination Fee that will be collected by the clubs and paid directly to Cairns Hockey. This Team 

Nomination Fee will be passed onto members after the season has started and split fairly amongst those 
participating in each team. If you play in two teams, you will be invoiced for two CHA Team Nominations 

Fees. Cairns Hockey have advised the season Team Nomination Fees are as follows: 

Junior Teams including U12 Girls, U13 Boys & U14 Girls - $350.00 per team 

Junior Teams including U16 Boys & U18 Girls (A&B) - $600.00 per team 

Masters' & Senior Teams - $1,000.00 per team 

 
This is a Cairns Hockey Fee that Saints collects and pays directly to CHA and is not a direct Saints Fee. 

 
 
 



2023 Season Registration – NOW OPEN 

Registration for the 2023 Saints Hockey & Cairns Hockey Association is now open. The following steps One, Two & Three, will 

need to be followed in order to complete registration in full for the season.  

STEP ONE – Saints Hockey Club Registration 

• Click on our registration link, as follows, or can be found on our website:  

https://www.revolutionise.com.au/saintsqldhc/  

• Read the information, scroll to the bottom of the page, and then click on Register as a member 

 
• Once you click on Register as a member you will be taken to the registration page with more information, once you 

have read this, again scroll to the bottom, and then click on either: 

o REGISTER – If you are a new player for the season 

o RENEW – If you are an existing/returning player (even if you have played for another club in QLD) 

 

• Complete all the required information in the next steps. PLEASE NOTE you will be required to pay the compulsory 

Hockey QLD / Hockey Aust insurance component of fees with in this step for registration to be valid and to be able to 

take the field.  

STEP TWO – Cairns Hockey Association Registration  

• Open the Majestri Cairns Hockey Association link 
https://cairnshockey.majestri.com.au/winter-season-2023 

 

• Read this information and then select REGISTER NOW (green button) and follow the required steps through.  

 

• This will detail the CHA Registration Fees for the 2023 Winter outdoor season plus finals (this excludes the new CHA 

Team Fees). Fees are all inclusive of registration, officiating, majestri surcharges and gst.  

 

STEP THREE – Saints Hockey Club Fee, CHA Turf Training Fees & the New TEAM NOMINATION 

FEE 

• Saints will invoice these fees separately and send to each member’s email address. Payment via Credit/Debit card can 

be made via the link attached to invoice/email and there is also direct debit information on the invoice.  

• The new Team Nomination Fee will NOT be invoiced at the start of the season, this will be invoiced once we determine 

teams and players in those teams, it will be split evenly and invoiced accordingly.  

If you have any questions or concerns regards to the registration process, please contact treasurer@saintshockey.org.au  
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